Dale Jackson Production IGb,
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 65056
Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: Il #: 17W-17
20’ of 6" 5 Sacks 8 % Location: NE NW NW SW S24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
714’ of 2 7/8" 85 sacks 55/8” County: Miami
:rrl‘-,und == Packer: TD: 721 g
- acker: - : | Well [FEL: 4689
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31364-00-00
LOg Started: 9-6-17
Lease: Alva Schendel Completed: 9-8-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON FRODUCTION
OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
Z 2 Top Sol 74 500 Shale
5 7 Clay 9 509 Light Shale (Limey)
18 25 Lime 12 527 Light Shale
6 31 Black Shale 17 538 Shale
11 42 Lime 20 558 Shale (Limey)
6 48 Lime (Shaley) 7 565 Lime
20 68 Lime 8 573 Shale
4 72 Shale 1 574 Lime
3 75 Red Bed 17 591 Shale
19 94 Shale 2 593 Coal
15 109 Lime 3 596 Shale
6 115 Shale 2 598 Lime
1 116 Sand (water) 3 601 Shale (Limey)
8 124 Shale 3 604 Shale (Limey} (Oil sand strks}) (poor bleed]
20 144 Sandy Shale 13 617 Shale
56 200 Shale 4 621 Lime
19 219 Lime 2 623 Coal
7 226 Shale 23 046 Shaie {Limey)
2 228 Sandy Shale 5 651 Lime
7 235 Sand (water) {Limey) 13 664 Shale
16 251 Shale 1 665 Lime
T 258 Lime 4 669 Shale
4 262 Shale 2 671 Light Shale
4 266 Sand {water) 1 672 Light Shale (Ol sand strks) (poor bleed)
12 278 Shale 2 674 Ol Sand (very shaley) (fair Bleed)
6 284 Sandy Shale 1 675 Oit Sand {Shaley) (good bleed)
2 286 Lime 1.5 676.5 Sandy Shaie (Oil sand strks) {Limey) (Poor bleed)
3 289 Shale 1.5 678 Qil Sand (very shaley) (good bleed)
9 298 Lime 1 679 Sandy Shale (Oil sand strks) {poor bleed)
21 319 Shale 12 691 Sandy Shale
26 345 Lime 1D 721 Shale
4 349 Shate
2 351 Black Shale
3 354 Shale
20 374 Lime
5 379 Black Shale
3 382 Lime
4 386 Shale
5 391 Lime SET SURFACE — 1:00 PM - 9/6/17
6 397 Shale CALLED IN 11:00 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
5 402 Shale (Limey) LONGSTRING — 714’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
12 414 Shale SET TIME 11:30 AM - 9/8/17
12 426 Sandy Shale CALLED IN 10:33 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




